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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 31 Wallbach

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Schiitze
Tireur

Widmer Beat
Dietwyler Ralf
Borer Martin
Huber Marcel
Gasser Franziska
Derrer Marco

Kim Max
Freiermuth Bruno
Fischler Rolf
Bornex Eric
Schauli Andy
Hausner Patrick
Walser Silvia
Derrer Christoph
Steinegger Thomas
Bitter Kurt
Mahrer René
Mellinger Samuel
Erny Thomas
Kaufmann Peter
Wunderlin Peter
Brogli Hans
Stocker René
Herzog Simon
Keller Roland
Freiermuth Gregor
Stalder Reto
Hahn Alain
Dietwyler Sabrina
Miller Paul
Freiermuth Thomas
Scharf David
Koch René

Tota Svenja
Dietwyler Christian
Kaufeler Peter
Dickenmann Jakob
Lang Rudolf
Keller Valentin
Graber Pius
Waldmeier Martin
Holer Urs
Boettcher Laura
Hasler Dominic
Wunderlin Guido
Reber Marcel
Freiermuth Kurt
Zahrl Hans
Mettler Hanna
Maike Gerhard
Thommen Roland
Gust Sieghard
Urich Rudolf
Bitter Werner

Borer-Gautschi Barbara

Bieri Hanspeter
Bucheli Ramon
Bitter Christoph

Né en

1961
1965
1966
1977
1978
1986
1945
1947
1961
1965
1967
1969
1946
1956
1961
1962
1968
1982
1994
1943
1952
1956
1957
1961
1961
1966
1977
1981
1999
1947
1955
1962
1964
1998
1997
1941
1948
1950
1950
1955
1970
1981
1984
1986
1987
1989
1942
1943
1944
1954
1955
1955
1960
1962
1964
1964
1979
1987
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Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Magden Schiitzen
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schitzen

Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schiitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schiitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Magden Schutzen

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schiitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Magden Schitzen

Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schiitzenbund
Magden Schitzen

Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Wallbach Schiitzenbund



Rang
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87
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Resultat
Résultat

62
62
61
61
61
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 31 Wallbach

Schiitze
Tireur

Siegenthaler Stefan
Miiller Severin
Plattner Joel
Schmidlin Ronja
Hurbin Philippe
Winter Roland
Hahn Marcel
Bussinger Hanspeter
Hasler Erich

Burgi Marcel
Gasser Thomas
Rothenmund Marc
Guthauser Simon
Truffer Beat

Benz Patrick
Soder Stefan
Vogeli David
Weber Florian
Spielmann Werner
Freiermuth Franz
Eilers Richard
Budmiger Andreas
Hintermann Theodor
Nideroest Martin
Raz Christian
Bopp Robin

Bar Walter
Mietrup Max
Mettler Hansjorg
Jegge Peter

Koch Dominique
Freiburghaus Roger
Wunderlin Roger
Fimm Marcel
Kreft Torsten
Schaub Martin
Borer Simon
Pimpin Tobias
Schwarz Benjamin
Gysin Ronny
Bitter Bruno
Popovic Vladimir
Meister Werner
Soder Peter

Boni Armin
Allenspach Reto
Trondle Rolf
Hediger Boris
Lieberherr Rolf
Ryser Daniel
Kobelt Sandro
Siegenthaler Patrick
Vogel Daniel
Kaiser Dominik
Ries Fabian
Troster Felix
Bugmann Luc
Abrecht Dominik

Né en

1990
1994
1998
1998
1996
1943
1947
1952
1969
1971
1973
1974
1981
1982
1983
1990
1997
1996
1946
1953
1963
1964
1975
1980
1990
1997
1937
1943
1946
1959
1968
1971
1973
1977
1980
1986
1988
1991
1993
1998
1930
1936
1945
1946
1949
1957
1957
1967
1969
1977
1983
1985
1988
1988
1994
1999
1999
1998
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Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Magden Schiitzen

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Magden Schiitzen
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Wallbach Schiitzenbund
Magden Schitzen

Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Magden Schitzen
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schitzen
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schitzenverein
Magden Schutzen

Magden Schitzen

Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schitzen

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Magden Schitzen

Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schitzen
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schiitzen
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

117
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139
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141
142
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Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 31 Wallbach

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Schiitze
Tireur

Hugli Daniel
Muller Roger
Bucher Christian
Mdller Louis
Steiner Josef
Schenker Yvonne
Meister Erwin
Ryser Hans

Thirig Erna
Strahm Ernst
Siegenthaler Christian
Straumann Claudia
Kaufmann Rolf
Kobelt Thomas
Wunderlin Gerhard
Freiermuth Georg
Rahm John

Meier Roland
Nicolet Daniel
Bucheli Adrian
Schaad Dominique
Henzi Dominik
Soder Patric
Oswald Roman
Flickiger Tobias
Fries Manuela
Werner Patrick
Sacher Andreas
Casadei Davide
Bornex Romain
Hediger Till

Brun Timon
Zandona Matteo
Kreienbihl Kevin
Schneider Robert
Huber Peter
Schneider Peter
Schulz Michael
Binggeli Alfred
Mahrer Dieter
Schurtenberger Fabian
Kobelt Markus
Stettler Bruno
Bachmann Roger
Bitter Patrick
Jegge Nico

Klotz Dimitri
Wunderlin Luca
Tassinari Tizio
Kobelt Nuria

Gysin Ivan

Mdiller Merlyn
Kuonen Kilian
Meier Hugo
Metzger Baptist
Flickiger Hanspeter
Schaffner Andreas
Kim Thomas

Né en

1997
1997
1997
1930
1936
1945
1946
1947
1949
1950
1954
1960
1963
1963
1964
1966
1967
1967
1971
1977
1983
1985
1986
1986
1988
1988
1990
1990
1991
1993
2002
2000
1997
1996
1945
1949
1951
1953
1957
1960
1962
1965
1966
1986
1992
1993
1993
1995
2001
2000
1998
1998
1997
1930
1940
1955
1969
1970
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Magden Schitzen
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Magden Schutzen

Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Magden Schitzen

Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schiitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Magden Schitzen

Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schutzen

Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schiitzenverein
Magden Schutzen
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Magden Schutzen

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schiitzen

Magden Schutzen

Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schiitzenbund



Rang

175
176
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182
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Resultat
Résultat

55
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 31 Wallbach

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

Schiitze
Tireur

Birgi Rolf
Freiermuth Fabian
Eiholzer Laura
Freiermuth Silvio
Stettler Markus
Wirthlin Murat
Hirsbrunner Nico
Stankic Daniel
Werthmiller Ryan
Mahrer Samuel
Kaiser Robert
Boni Peter

Ernst Martin
Burgi Rudolf
Jaggi Dieter

Bieri Anita
Stalder Alex
Balimann Nicolas
Wunderlin Thomas
Zbinden Mattthias
Birgi Jordan
Krause Dennis
Schramli Mathias
Saesseli Shane
Frank Dominic
Jucker Walter
Boettcher Olaf
Soder Werner
Wehrli Thomas
Hasler Urs
Clausen Daniel
Zircher Jeremias
Kaufmann Samuel
Mahrer Marcel
Schmid Andreas
Stocker Patrick
Stocker Andreas
Bugmann Yves
Seitz Collin
Waldmeier Marco
Hohler Marco
Wirthlin Alida
Blaser Marianne
Ries Markus

Frei Manfred
Gerber Rolf
Freiermuth Loris
Freiermuth Jonas
Schweizer Roman
Pimpin Florian
Walther Jonas

Dickenmann Rosmarie

Scheuner Niki
Freiermuth Konrad
Weber Werner

Grossenbacher Marco

Freimuth Simon
Rychener Martin

1977
1991
1993
1993
1995
2001
1999
1999
1998
1997
1945
1947
1953
1958
1962
1973
1984
1986
1987
1988
2000
2000
1998
1998
1997
1954
1957
1960
1961
1961
1966
1979
1985
1988
1989
1992
1994
2000
1998
1998
1997
1997
1954
1965
1970
1993
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1956
1957
1960
1965
1978
1987
1987
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Société

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Magden Schiitzen

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schiitzen

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Magden Schitzen

Magden Schiitzen

Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Magden Schutzen

Wallbach Schitzenbund
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Magden Schutzen

Magden Schutzen

Magden Schitzen
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schitzenverein
Magden Schutzen
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schiitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Magden Schiitzen

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schutzen

Wallbach Schiitzenbund
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schiitzen
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Wallbach Schiitzenbund



Rang Resultat
Résultat
233 51
234 51
235 50
236 50
237 50
238 50
239 50
240 50
241 50
242 50
243 49
244 49
245 49
246 49
247 49
248 48
249 48
250 48
251 48
252 48
253 48
254 48
255 48
256 47
257 47
258 47
259 47
260 47
261 47
262 47
263 47
264 46
265 46
266 46
267 46
268 46
269 46
270 46
271 45
272 45
273 45
274 45
275 45
276 45
277 45
278 45
279 44
280 44
281 44
282 44
283 44
284 44
285 44
286 43
287 43
288 43
289 43
290 43

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 31 Wallbach

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

Schiitze
Tireur

Bitter Philippe
Mahrer Andreas
Senn Niklaus
Reiffer Christian
Studinger Dieter
Pimpin Jris

Obrist Andrea
Allenspach Iréne
Waldmeier Mike
Mdller Florian
Buser Jonathan
Sedelmeier Jan
Isenschmid Thomas
Keller Pierre
Miiller Raphael
Senger Robin
Suter Anja

Korkel Yannik

Hug Samuel
Ramseier Peter
Metzger Patrick
Fuglister Silvan
Kaufmann Timo
Wanzenried Cécile
Killer Armin
Litzelschwab Fabia
Jenny Kurt

Meier Pascal
Herzog Michael
Gerber Tommy
Thommen Joel
Rippstein Bruno
Kaya Oemer
Stauble Roland
Hoéhener Daniel
Fah Daniel
Trankler Nino
Herzog Stefan
Frohlich Jayson
Portillo Gabriela
Sogor Lukas
Soder Dionys
Ceresola Luca
Arcangeli Marco
Falcone Luca
Dinkelacker Larissa
Weber Till
Wegehaupt Pablo
Hohler Thierry
Boni Rolf

Vadala Christian
Kilchenmann Fabian
Guarda Florian
Hirbin Nico
Aschwanden Philippe
Schramli Daniel
Schmid Viktor
Stocker Urban

1992
1994
1957
1957
1961
1962
1963
1963
1971
1990
1998
1997
1996
1970
1995
2001
2001
1997
1996
1956
1969
1992
1993
2000
2000
2000
1968
1990
1990
1991
1992
2000
1997
1969
1979
1983
1992
1992
2001
2000
1999
1998
1996
1958
1984
1990
2000
2000
1996
1950
1968
1987
1991
2002
2001
2000
1953
1964
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Mention Arme
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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Société

Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Magden Schitzen

Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schitzen
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schiitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schiitzen

Magden Schiitzen
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Magden Schutzen

Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

Resultat
Résultat

43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
33
32
32
30
25
17

3

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 31 Wallbach

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Schiitze
Tireur

Zimmermann Bruno
Gruber Jennifer
Stauble Laurin
Girard Nicolas
Guarda Rolf
Hasler Sandra
Godelmann Kevin
Weber Luca
Lohrmann Siliva
Fischler Nadine
Zimmermann Klaus
Gremper Nicole
Jorgensen Lea
Jotti Chiara

Liebi Martina
Porta Leo

Lithi Gottfried
Hohler August
Schiess Lea
Jobin Julie

Vogel Urs
Schlossarek Dennis
Portillo Rebeca
Jenny Fritz

King Lukas
Suter Alexa
Koller Yvonne
Rychener Olga
Bitter Nicole
Blaser Willi
Schmid Monika

Né en
1970 S
1992 E
2005 JJ
2001 JJ
1962 S
1963 S
1989 E
1998 J
1977 E
1993 E
1942 SV
2000 JJ
2000 JJ
1999 J
1990 E
1999 J
1952 V
1955 V
1994 E
2003 JJ
1953 V
2001 JJ
1997 J
1966 S
1990 E
2000 JJ
1946 SV
1989 E
1990 E
1941 SV
1953 V

Mention Arme

57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
57
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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Société

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Magden Schutzen

Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Magden Schiitzen
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Rheinfelden Schitzenverein
Wallbach Schiitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schiitzenbund
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein



